AMSORB®	PLUS
The	World’s	First	Strong	Alkali	Free	Absorbent
...	a	Patient	Safety	First
ABSORBENTS
Safe	CO2	Absorption
Eliminates	Hidden	Dangers
Contents
AMSORB® PLUS - CO2 Absorbent 01

s
14
Ordering Information
AMAB3000		 5.0 litre jerican.  Colour change - WHITE to VIOLET								        2pcs
AMAB3200	 1.0kg cartridge.  Colour change - WHITE to VIOLET								       12pcs
AMAB3201	 1.0kg cartridge.  Colour change - WHITE to VIOLET (WITHOUT SEALING GASKET)					     12pcs
AMAB3400	 1.0kg bag.  Colour change - WHITE to VIOLET										          12pcs
AMAB3600	 1.5kg bag.  Colour change - WHITE to VIOLET									         12pcs
AMAB3800	 Prefilled CAN-CAN® absorber, WHITE to VIOLET 800g (1 litre) for GE Healthcare ADU II anaesthesia workstations	 6pcs
AMAB3801	 Prefilled G-CAN® absorber, WHITE to VIOLET 800g (1 litre) for GE Healthcare Aisys, Avance and Aespire anaesthesia
	 workstations													           6pcs
AMAB3802	 Prefilled Q-CAN absorber, WHITE to VIOLET 800g (1 litre) for Anmedic anaesthesia workstations with Q circle
	 system													           6pcs
AMAB4000	 Prefilled BUBBLE-CAN® absorber, WHITE to VIOLET 1,000g (1.3 litre) for Dräger anaesthesia workstations excluding
	 Apollo, Pallas and Primus											          6pcs
AMAB4001	 Prefilled BUBBLE-CAN® UNIVERSAL absorber, WHITE to VIOLET 930g (1.2 litre) for all Dräger anaesthesia
	 workstations including Apollo, Pallas and Primus									        6pcs
AMAB4000/001	 BUBBLE-PLATE Adapter for Dräger anaesthesia workstations							       1pc
AMAB4000/002		 BUBBLE-BLOC Adapter for Dräger anaesthesia workstations							       1pc
AMAB0001		 Limescale removal fluid, 500mL spray									         1pc
Absorption of CO2					   >19.0% weight gain
Moisture Content					   10 -18%
Clinical Simulation Test (500mL.CO2.min)			 >240 min.kg
Bulk Density							    70 - 84%